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SECURITY Date Quote #

1/19/2021  QTE-RS-TX-2975
7102 W Sam Houston Pkwy N Job Name
Ste 100

Houston TX 77040-3165 GISD Annex
(713) 589-2594

Bill To

Galveston ISD GISD CNTRL Rec'ving 910 Facilities
PO BOx 660 Galveston ISD
Galveston TX 77550 4302 Ave Q
United States Gate on 43rd
Expires Project Sales Rep Sales Contact Print Memo
2/18/2021 _ TIPS 200203 SECURITY SYSTEMS
Description QTY Rate Amount
Annex - Entrance 5A
SSS-12E72S2RP3613 Rim Cylinder - Less Core 1 25.82 25.82
SSS-3ROMLR2403LHRB613 MLR Exit Device 1 1,026.35 1,026.35
SSS-3R02003C613 Exit Pull Trim 1 106.55 106.55
SSS-QDC211S690 SSS-QDC211S8-690 Grade 1 Door Closer 200 Series 1 97.26 97.26
Stanley Commercial
SSS-8Q00103-690 Small Drop Plate 1 24.75 24.75
OPEN MARKET:
GMS-M100D10B Dummy Cylinder 2 5.53 11.06
PEM-2715A 36* 5“x36” Heavy Duty Threshold 1 4511 45.11
PEM-1842AS36 Pemko 36" Stop Strip 1 9.67 9.67
KED-KDL38B 18” Armored door loop Keedex Bronze 1 28.46 28.46
SDC-FP11X Filler Plate 1 45.50 45.50
GRI-120T12B 3/4* Recessed Contact - Brown 1 4.16 4.16
WBT-STLDRMAG Rare Earth Magnet 1 3.38 3.38
Misc Cable/Materials Misc Cable/Materials 1 35.00 35.00
RAE-MAC Installation Labor 10 hours @ $99 per hour 1 990.00 990.00
Subtotal 2,453.07
Annex - Entrance 6A
SSS-12E72S2RP3613 Rim Cylinder - Less Core 1 25.82 25.82
SSS-3ROMLR2403LHRB613 MLR Exit Device 1 1,026.35 1,026.35
SSS-3R02003C613 Exit Pull Trim 1 106.55 106.55
SSS-QDC211S690 SSS-QDC211S-690 Grade 1 Door Closer 200 Series 1 97.26 97.26
Stanley Commercial
OPEN MARKET:
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SECURITY

RAE Security, Inc. (TX)

7102 W Sam Houston Pkwy N
Ste 100

Houston TX 77040-3165
(713) 589-2594

Iltem

GMS-M100D10B
PEM-2715A 36°
PEM-1842AS36
KED-KDL38B
SDC-FP11X
GRI-120T12B
WBT-STLDRMAG
Misc Cable/Materials

RAE-MAC Installation Labor
Subtotal

SSS-12E72S2RP3613
SSS-1E74C4R706613
SSS-3ROMLR2403LHRB613
SSS-3R02403CDRHR613
SS8S-3R02002C613
SS8S-3R02003C613
SSS-QDC211S690

S$5S-8Q00103-690

VON-5754-7FT-2IN-SP313
VON-050092 313
PEM-2715A 72"
PEM-1842AS72
KED-KDL38B
GRI-120T12B
WBT-STLDRMAG
HID-910PTNNEKO00000
Misc Cable/Materials

RAE-MAC Installation Labor
Subtotal

Description

Dummy Cylinder

536" Heavy Duty Threshold

Pemko 36" Stop Strip

18” Armored door loop Keedex Bronze
Filler Plate

3/4* Recessed Contact - Brown

Rare Earth Magnet

Misc Cable/Materials

10 hours @ $99 per hour

Annex - Entrance 6B

Rim Cylinder - Less Core

Mortise Cylinder - Less Core

MLR Exit Device

Exit Device

Exit Pull Trim

Exit Pull Trim

SSS-QDC211S-690 Grade 1 Door Closer 200 Series
Stanley Commercial

Small Drop Plate

OPEN MARKET:

Narrow Mullion

VD Angle Plate

5” X 72" Heavy Duty Threshold

Pemko 72” Stop Strip

18“ Armored door loop Keedex Bronze
3/4” Recessed Contact - Brown

Rare Earth Magnet

RP15 MultiCLASS Reader

Misc Cable/Materials

18 hours @ $99 per hour

Annex - Entrance 4A

Quote

1/19/2021  QTE-RS-TX-2975
QTY Rate Amount

2 5.53 11.06
1 45.11 45.11
1 9.67 9.67
1 28.46 28.46
1 45.50 45.50
1 4.16 416
1 3.38 3.38
1 35.00 35.00
1 990.00 990.00
2,428.32

1 25.82 25.82
1 30.98 30.98
1 1,026.35 1,026.35
1 732.38 732.38
1 106.55 106.55
1 106.55 106.55
2 97.26 194.52
2 24.75 49.50
1 1,105.06 1,105.06
1 35.49 35.49
1 90.22 90.22
1 19.35 19.35
1 28.46 28.46
2 4.16 8.32
2 3.38 6.76
1 189.79 189.79
1 55.00 55.00
1 1,782.00 1,782.00
5,593.10
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SECURITY

RAE Security, Inc. (TX)

7102 W Sam Houston Pkwy N
Ste 100

Houston TX 77040-3165
(713) 589-2594

Iltem

SSS-12E72S2RP3613
SSS-1E74C4R706613
SSS-3ROMLR2403LHRB613
SSS-3R02403CDRHR613
SS8S-3R02002C613
SSS-3R02003C613
SSS-QDC211S690

S$5S-8Q00103-690
SEL-SL57-BR-HD-85

VON-5754-7FT-2IN-SP313
VON-050092 313
PEM-2715A 72¢
PEM-1842AS72
KED-KDL38B
GRI-120T12B
WBT-STLDRMAG
HID-910PTNNEKO00000
Misc Cable/Materials

RAE-MAC Installation Labor
Subtotal

SSS-12E72S2RP3613
SSS-1E74C4R706613
SSS-3ROMLR2403LHRB613
SSS-3R02403CDRHR613
SS8S-3R02002C613
SSS-3R02003C613
SSS-QDC211S690

S$5S-8Q00103-690

SEL-SL57-BR-HD-85

Description

Rim Cylinder - Less Core

Mortise Cylinder - Less Core

MLR Exit Device

Exit Device

Exit Pull Trim

Exit Pull Trim

SSS-QDC211S-690 Grade 1 Door Closer 200 Series
Stanley Commercial

Small Drop Plate

OPEN MARKET:

CONTINUOUS HINGE, FULL SURFACE HEAVY DUTY, 85 INCHES
DARK BRONZE

Narrow Mullion

VD Angle Plate

5% X 72" Heavy Duty Threshold

Pemko 72" Stop Strip

18” Armored door loop Keedex Bronze
3/4" Recessed Contact - Brown

Rare Earth Magnet

RP15 MultiCLASS Reader

Misc Cable/Materials

22 hours @ $99 per hour

Annex - Entrance 4B

Rim Cylinder - Less Core

Mortise Cylinder - Less Core

MLR Exit Device

Exit Device

Exit Pull Trim

Exit Pull Trim

SSS-QDC211S-690 Grade 1 Door Closer 200 Series
Stanley Commercial

Small Drop Plate

OPEN MARKET:

CONTINUOUS HINGE, FULL SURFACE HEAVY DUTY, 85 INCHES

Quote

1/19/2021  QTE-RS-TX-2975
QTY Rate Amount

1 25.82 25.82
1 30.98 30.98
1 1,026.35 1,026.35
1 732.38 732.38
1 106.55 106.55
1 106.55 106.55
2 97.26 194.52
2 24.75 49.50
2 166.40 332.80
1 1,105.06 1,105.06
1 35.49 35.49
1 90.22 90.22
1 19.35 19.35
1 28.46 28.46
2 4.16 8.32
2 3.38 6.76
1 189.79 189.79
1 55.00 55.00
1 2,178.00 2,178.00
6,321.90

1 25.82 25.82
1 30.98 30.98
1 1,026.35 1,026.35
1 732.38 732.38
1 106.55 106.55
1 106.55 106.55
2 97.26 194.52
2 24.75 49.50
2 166.40 332.80
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SECURITY

RAE Security, Inc. (TX)

7102 W Sam Houston Pkwy N
Ste 100

Houston TX 77040-3165
(713) 589-2594

Quote

1/19/2021  QTE-RS-TX-2975

ltem Description QTY Rate Amount
DARK BRONZE
VON-5754-7FT-2IN-SP313 Narrow Mullion 1 1,105.06 1,105.06
VON-050092 313 VD Angle Plate 1 35.49 35.49
PEM-2715A 72* 5% X 72" Heavy Duty Threshold 1 90.22 90.22
PEM-1842AS72 Pemko 72" Stop Strip 1 19.35 19.35
KED-KDL38B 18” Armored door loop Keedex Bronze 1 28.46 28.46
SDC-FP11X Filler Plate 1 45.50 45.50
GRI-120T12B 3/4* Recessed Contact - Brown 2 4.16 8.32
WBT-STLDRMAG Rare Earth Magnet 2 3.38 6.76
Misc Cable/Materials Misc Cable/Materials 1 55.00 55.00
RAE-MAC Installation Labor 22 hours @ $99 per hour 2,178.00 2,178.00
Subtotal 6,177.61
Total $22,974.00

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

» Applicable taxes, shipping fees and shipped order handling fees are not included in this quote.

« This quotation is valid for 30 days. To accept this quote, please sign and return, and/or issue a purchase order.
+ Our quotation is contingent upon all work being performed during normal business hours and a mutually satisfactory schedule. All labor is to be
performed weekdays between 7 am and 4 pm unless otherwise noted.

» All permits or fees are excluded.

QTE-RS-TX-2975
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